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RaceTab 3 by MileSplit        Registered to: Kevin Behmer, A2 Race Management 
 

Lakeland 9-10 Invitational - 11/1/2011 
Lakeland HS Campus, White Lake, MI 

 
                        Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                          
============================================================================ 
    Name                      G Yr Team                           Time   Pts 
============================================================================ 
  1 Devin Kimberlin           M 10 Walled Lake Northern       17:15.00     1 
  2 Stephen Fenech            M 10 Livonia Stevenson          17:19.77     2 
  3 Brandon Burton            M 10 West Bloomfield            17:29.34     3 
  4 Kirk Hanson               M 10 Lake Orion                 17:46.37     4 
  5 Tristan Fackleman         M  9 Walled Lake Central        17:51.32     5 
  6 Micheal Stando            M 10 Milford                    17:53.06     6 
  7 Troy Jones                M 10 Walled Lake Northern       17:53.65     7 
  8 Ryan Mattson              M 10 Walled Lake Northern       17:54.49     8 
  9 T.J. Deyarmond            M 10 Howell                     17:54.92     9 
 10 Keane Garcelon            M 10 Howell                     17:55.61    10 
 11 Ted Rydquist              M 10 Lake Orion                 17:57.00    11 
 12 Joey Ufolla               M 10 Oxford                     18:02.24    12 
 13 John Niska                M 10 Pinckney                   18:03.23    13 
 14 Simon Albaugh             M  9 Waterford Mott             18:05.57    14 
 15 Daniel Billette           M  9 Clarkston                  18:07.05    15 
 16 Brian Barnes              M 10 Novi                       18:07.95    16 
 17 Andrew Stratton           M 10 Livonia Stevenson          18:08.46    17 
 18 Clinton Caddell           M 10 Milford                    18:08.93    18 
 19 Jeffery Field             M 10 Milford                    18:10.96    19 
 20 Ryne Weisenberger         M 10 Pinckney                   18:11.54    20 
 21 Patrick Wagner            M 10 Howell                     18:13.24    21 
 22 Noah Jenkins              M 10 Oxford                     18:13.57    22 
 23 Ben Rowley                M 10 Pinckney                   18:15.59    23 
 24 John Potter               M  9 Novi                       18:16.64    24 
 25 John Mulcahy              M 10 Detroit Catholic Central   18:19.32    25 
 26 Nick Lorant               M 10 Lake Orion                 18:19.87    26 
 27 David Patawaran           M 10 Lakeland                   18:20.21    27 
 28 Brennan Munley            M 10 Waterford Mott             18:20.54    28 
 29 Nathan Hall               M  9 Novi                       18:24.10    29 
 30 Isaac Harris              M  9 Pinckney                   18:25.14    30 
 31 Sean Stanners             M 10 Detroit Catholic Central   18:25.79    31 
 32 Jayden Boman              M  9 Walled Lake Central        18:27.33    32 
 33 Cameron Richman           M 10 Novi                       18:28.25    33 
 34 Luke Peterson             M  9 Waterford Mott             18:28.77    34 
 35 Chase Schweyer            M  9 Pinckney                   18:29.41    35 
 36 Logan Bruni               M  9 Oxford                     18:31.79    36 
 37 Erik Grisa                M  9 Livonia Stevenson          18:32.17    37 
 38 Michael Hoef              M 10 Walled Lake Central        18:36.29    38 
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 39 Mitchell Modzel           M 10 Farmington                 18:38.42    39 
 40 Kevin Bradsher            M  9 Milford                    18:40.82    40 
 41 Adam Kemp                 M 10 Oxford                     18:45.30    41 
 42 Allan Flack               M 10 Walled Lake Central        18:46.27    42 
 43 Unknown Unknown           M                               18:47.62    -- 
 44 Sean Noone                M  9 Milford                    18:48.96    43 
 45 Ryan McCord               M 10 Detroit Catholic Central   18:49.35    44 
 46 Casey Croad               M  9 Novi                       18:52.14    45 
 47 Joshua Smith              M 10 Lakeland                   18:56.06    46 
 48 Jonah Forystek            M 10 Lake Orion                 18:57.01    47 
 49 Jackson Prepolec          M 10 Bloomfield Hills Lahser    18:58.17    48 
 50 Collin Thompson           M 10 Detroit Catholic Central   18:59.49    49 
 51 Evan Thomas               M  9 Novi                       19:00.16    50 
 52 Luke Green                M  9 Livonia Stevenson          19:00.67    51 
 53 Brian Hanley              M 10 Farmington                 19:04.26    52 
 54 Michael Higgins           M 10 Detroit Catholic Central   19:05.09    53 
 55 Zachary Turner            M 10 Beverly Hills Groves       19:05.73    54 
 56 Keegan Brown              M 10 Walled Lake Northern       19:08.10    55 
 57 Tom Groechel              M 10 Novi                       19:08.49    56 
 58 Tyler Dunn                M  9 Clarkston                  19:08.86    57 
 59 Steven Katofiasc          M 10 Detroit Catholic Central   19:09.25    58 
 60 Alex Lee                  M  9 Livonia Stevenson          19:09.91    59 
 61 Keith Chakeras            M 10 Milford                    19:11.09    60 
 62 Kevin Black               M 10 Milford                    19:11.41    61 
 63 Hank Grogan               M  9 Clarkston                  19:12.46    62 
 64 Nathan Lawera             M 10 Detroit Catholic Central   19:12.89    63 
 65 Brian Clark               M  9 Detroit Catholic Central   19:13.82    -- 
 66 Tyler Smar                M 10 Pinckney                   19:17.46    64 
 67 Sean McGowan              M 10 Detroit Catholic Central   19:18.73    -- 
 68 Nick Wylin                M  9 Lake Orion                 19:19.00    65 
 69 Trevor Rees               M 10 Walled Lake Northern       19:25.05    66 
 70 Logan Ward                M  9 Waterford Mott             19:26.40    67 
 71 Gunnar Williams           M 10 Clarkston                  19:29.45    68 
 72 Logan Parkinson           M 10 Walled Lake Central        19:30.42    69 
 73 Zachary Wright            M  9 Lakeland                   19:30.89    70 
 74 Gabe Nulsen               M  9 Pinckney                   19:31.25    71 
 75 Richard Johnson           M  9 Clarkston                  19:31.66    72 
 76 Nick Hartstang            M  9 Pinckney                   19:32.13    -- 
 77 Corbin Pontious           M 10 Walled Lake Central        19:34.12    73 
 78 David Gardner             M 10 Novi                       19:34.49    -- 
 79 Justin Lizotte            M 10 Howell                     19:35.08    74 
 80 Andrew Dever              M  9 Clarkston                  19:43.87    75 
 81 Sean Kelly                M  9 Detroit Catholic Central   19:44.58    -- 
 82 Cameron Misko             M  9 Novi                       19:45.36    -- 
 83 Blake Games               M 10 Detroit Catholic Central   19:46.46    -- 
 84 Max Thompson              M 10 Walled Lake Central        19:47.72    76 
 85 Alex Huige                M 10 Pinckney                   19:48.96    -- 
 86 Adam Hartley              M  9 Beverly Hills Groves       19:49.21    77 
 87 Kyle Storey               M  9 Lakeland                   19:50.78    78 
 88 Nicholas Lamb             M 10 Howell                     19:51.82    79 
 89 Andrew Turek              M 10 Novi                       19:53.02    -- 
 90 Grant Hawes               M 10 Milford                    19:53.72    -- 



 

 91 Lennard Dietrich          M 10 Bloomfield Hills Lahser    19:54.73    80 
 92 Jacob Fisher              M  9 Walled Lake Central        19:55.03    -- 
 93 Tyler Burkhardt           M  9 Fowlerville                19:55.44    -- 
 94 Jay Siberski              M 10 Detroit Catholic Central   19:55.86    -- 
 95 Tristan Schafer           M 10 Pinckney                   19:56.18    -- 
 96 Wes MacRitchie            M 10 Pinckney                   19:57.00    -- 
 97 Ben Ebaugh                M 10 Detroit Catholic Central   19:58.41    -- 
 98 Zach Racine               M 10 Detroit Catholic Central   19:58.71    -- 
 99 Jacob Schenten            M 10 Oxford                     19:59.33    81 
100 Louis Sullivan            M  9 Beverly Hills Groves       20:01.46    82 
101 Tyler Reamer              M 10 Livonia Stevenson          20:02.04    83 
102 Matt Thayer               M 10 Waterford Mott             20:04.38    84 
103 Christopher Pryslak       M 10 Howell                     20:07.33    85 
104 Ryan Drebenda             M  9 Detroit Catholic Central   20:09.10    -- 
105 Dillion Kesto             M 10 Milford                    20:10.70    -- 
106 Trevor Danowski           M 10 Milford                    20:11.16    -- 
107 David Amburn              M 10 Lakeland                   20:12.66    86 
108 Kyler Bush                M  9 Waterford Mott             20:13.03    87 
109 Michael Dickmann          M 10 Novi                       20:14.92    -- 
110 Kevin Boran               M 10 Novi                       20:15.26    -- 
111 Jacob Cutler              M  9 Oxford                     20:16.69    88 
112 Billy Woods               M  9 Lake Orion                 20:17.26    89 
113 Jacob Chinarian           M  9 Walled Lake Central        20:21.30    -- 
114 Justin Klaus              M 10 Lake Orion                 20:24.91    90 
115 Dan Dixon                 M 10 Novi                       20:25.69    -- 
116 Kevin Callow              M 10 Livonia Stevenson          20:27.06    91 
117 Evan Andridge             M 10 Livonia Stevenson          20:35.01    -- 
118 Sean O'Connor             M  9 Howell                     20:36.38    92 
119 Alex Meredyk              M 10 Walled Lake Central        20:38.11    -- 
120 Max Falberg               M  9 Waterford Mott             20:43.76    93 
121 Griffin Whybra            M 10 Milford                    20:44.16    -- 
122 Brendon Stout             M 10 Lakeland                   20:44.61    94 
123 Michael Holmes            M 10 Walled Lake Central        20:48.62    -- 
124 Logan Parkinson           M 10 Walled Lake Central        20:48.90    -- 
125 Jordan Schilling          M  9 Walled Lake Central        20:54.63    -- 
126 Adam Hudson               M  9 Howell                     20:57.66    -- 
127 Danny Finn                M  9 West Bloomfield            20:58.46    95 
128 Maxwell Barry             M  9 Beverly Hills Groves       21:00.17    96 
129 Seth Byle                 M 10 Waterford Mott             21:01.19    -- 
130 Mike Durand               M 10 Howell                     21:04.14    -- 
131 Connor Mann               M 10 Clarkston                  21:04.69    97 
132 Michael Richmond          M  9 Novi                       21:05.77    -- 
133 Ryan Michalec             M 10 Lake Orion                 21:06.21    -- 
134 Austin Peash              M 10 Lake Orion                 21:06.69    -- 
135 Ross Lamerson             M  9 Livonia Stevenson          21:12.19    -- 
136 Eric Solarz               M  9 Detroit Catholic Central   21:17.67    -- 
137 Ryan Boyes                M 10 Pinckney                   21:21.34    -- 
138 Nick Vandenheuvel         M  9 Lake Orion                 21:24.33    -- 
139 Luke Fox                  M  9 Detroit Catholic Central   21:25.19    -- 
140 Ian Fulton                M  9 Lakeland                   21:26.06    98 
141 Andrew Loch               M 10 Clarkston                  21:27.92    -- 
142 Jacob Maurer              M 10 Lake Orion                 21:28.35    -- 
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143 Jon Lorts                 M 10 Lake Orion                 21:36.09    -- 
144 Devon Depauw              M  9 Lake Orion                 21:36.64    -- 
145 Andrew Chinarian          M  9 Walled Lake Central        21:37.30    -- 
146 Jacob Baxter              M 10 Farmington                 21:51.50    99 
147 Yannick Christenson       M  9 Pinckney                   21:51.82    -- 
148 Josh Moats                M  9 Lake Orion                 22:18.78    -- 
149 Declan Winship            M  9 Novi                       22:29.36    -- 
150 James Jones               M  9 Novi                       22:32.59    -- 
151 Trevor Malarkey           M 10 Novi                       22:34.60    -- 
152 Graham Wellens            M 10 Oxford                     22:35.61   100 
153 Mike Belliston            M 10 Milford                    22:37.29    -- 
154 Nick Smart                M 10 Clarkston                  22:38.66    -- 
155 Kevin Allen               M 10 Bloomfield Hills Lahser    22:40.91   101 
156 Paul Pal                  M 10 Bloomfield Hills Lahser    22:41.25   102 
157 Aaron Walt                M  9 Beverly Hills Groves       22:42.35   103 
158 Brendon Bedsole           M  9 Lakeland                   22:44.43    -- 
159 Jeremy Kayden             M  9 Detroit Catholic Central   22:45.15    -- 
160 Eric Wakley               M  9 Clarkston                  22:47.96    -- 
161 Daniel Bordener           M  9 Bloomfield Hills Lahser    22:53.74   104 
162 Even Dowd                 M  9 Lake Orion                 22:54.15    -- 
163 Ben Schueren              M  9 Lake Orion                 22:55.47    -- 
164 Nick Nunn                 M  9 Lake Orion                 22:59.15    -- 
165 Ronald Wilson             M  9 Waterford Kettering        23:05.48    -- 
166 Christian Corrion         M  9 Oxford                     23:06.83    -- 
167 Cole Zaremski             M  9 Detroit Catholic Central   23:07.19    -- 
168 John Konicki              M  9 Walled Lake Northern       23:08.12   105 
169 Ryan Doyle                M  9 Detroit Catholic Central   23:11.03    -- 
170 Nick Cobb                 M  9 Detroit Catholic Central   23:12.13    -- 
171 Nicholas Marruci          M 10 Detroit Catholic Central   23:12.84    -- 
172 Payton Mowers             M 10 Lakeland                   23:13.19    -- 
173 Jacob Hubert              M 10 Fowlerville                23:13.95    -- 
174 Nino Bruce                M  9 Oxford                     23:22.79    -- 
175 Ben Koehler               M 10 Bloomfield Hills Lahser    23:23.88   106 
176 Huzaifa Hussain           M 10 West Bloomfield            23:24.87   107 
177 Samuel Frederik           M 10 Beverly Hills Groves       23:27.06   108 
178 David Moore               M 10 Lake Orion                 23:27.48    -- 
179 Kosuke Tanimoto           M 10 Farmington                 23:32.35   109 
180 Thomas Herrman            M  9 Detroit Catholic Central   23:33.01    -- 
181 Andrew Bruen              M 10 Lakeland                   23:39.07    -- 
182 Alex Woods                M  9 Walled Lake Northern       23:40.12   110 
183 Liam Higgins              M  9 Walled Lake Northern       23:43.78    -- 
184 Morgan Flynn              M 10 West Bloomfield            23:47.36   111 
185 Donovan Day               M 10 Howell                     23:47.70    -- 
186 Brodie Walker             M  9 Walled Lake Northern       23:55.29    -- 
187 Driscoll Lilley           M  9 Detroit Catholic Central   23:58.32    -- 
188 Michael Zielinsky         M 10 Lake Orion                 23:59.56    -- 
189 Tyler Kwapis              M  9 Oxford                     24:00.68    -- 
190 Brian Bommarito           M 10 Lake Orion                 24:11.02    -- 
191 Jose Mendez               M  9 Lake Orion                 24:11.83    -- 
192 Robert Craig              M  9 Bloomfield Hills Lahser    24:23.09   112 
193 James Searle              M  9 Beverly Hills Groves       24:35.54   113 
194 Mitchell Newstead         M 10 Fowlerville                24:37.95    -- 



 

195 Dylan VanBocxlaer         M 10 Detroit Catholic Central   24:49.13    -- 
196 Brenden McLean            M  9 Lake Orion                 24:51.29    -- 
197 Sreekant Oak              M 10 West Bloomfield            25:20.54   114 
198 Mitchell Patalon          M  9 Pinckney                   25:20.85    -- 
199 Brenden Bailey            M  9 Lake Orion                 25:25.99    -- 
200 Ha Brandon                M  9 Lake Orion                 25:27.90    -- 
201 Garrett Lindow            M 10 Lake Orion                 25:36.99    -- 
202 Jon Chevrier              M 10 Lake Orion                 25:39.95    -- 
203 Mikey Hanke               M 10 Lake Orion                 26:14.71    -- 
204 Michael Bonnici           M 10 Lake Orion                 26:15.56    -- 
205 Khalil Hall               M 10 Beverly Hills Groves       26:21.33    -- 
206 Kevin Chien               M 10 Beverly Hills Groves       26:35.52    -- 
207 Jacob Dix                 M 10 Fowlerville                26:36.79    -- 
208 Jonathon Weier            M  9 Lakeland                   26:42.57    -- 
209 Mark Rasak                M  9 Farmington                 26:47.13   115 
210 Sven Adriaens             M  9 Pinckney                   26:54.49    -- 
211 Andrew Ruby               M 10 West Bloomfield            27:28.25   116 
212 Shawn Matharu             M  9 West Bloomfield            27:30.83   117 
213 Matt Everts               M  9 Lake Orion                 27:39.50    -- 
214 Sunny Dhanjal             M  9 Lake Orion                 28:14.69    -- 
215 Eric Scott                M 10 Beverly Hills Groves       28:20.43    -- 
216 Scott Wirthlin            M  9 Bloomfield Hills Lahser    28:27.87    -- 
217 Lance Yassay              M  9 Detroit Catholic Central   29:19.51    -- 
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Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores 
============================================================================ 
    Team                        Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  
============================================================================ 
  1 Pinckney                    121    13   20   23   30   35   64   71   
      13    John Niska                 18:03.23 
      20    Ryne Weisenberger          18:11.54 
      23    Ben Rowley                 18:15.59 
      30    Isaac Harris               18:25.14 
      35    Chase Schweyer             18:29.41 
      64    Tyler Smar                 19:17.46* 
      71    Gabe Nulsen                19:31.25* 
      Total Time: 1:31:25      Average: 18:16.99      1-5 Split: 27 
  2 Milford                     126     6   18   19   40   43   60   61   
      6     Micheal Stando             17:53.06 
      18    Clinton Caddell            18:08.93 
      19    Jeffery Field              18:10.96 
      40    Kevin Bradsher             18:40.82 
      43    Sean Noone                 18:48.96 
      60    Keith Chakeras             19:11.09* 
      61    Kevin Black                19:11.41* 
      Total Time: 1:31:43      Average: 18:20.55      1-5 Split: 56 
  3 Walled Lake Northern        137     1    7    8   55   66   105  110  
      1     Devin Kimberlin            17:15.00 
      7     Troy Jones                 17:53.65 
      8     Ryan Mattson               17:54.49 
      55    Keegan Brown               19:08.10 
      66    Trevor Rees                19:25.05 
      105   John Konicki               23:08.12* 
      110   Alex Woods                 23:40.12* 
      Total Time: 1:31:37      Average: 18:19.26      1-5 Split: 2:11 
  4 Novi                        147    16   24   29   33   45   50   56   
      16    Brian Barnes               18:07.95 
      24    John Potter                18:16.64 
      29    Nathan Hall                18:24.10 
      33    Cameron Richman            18:28.25 
      45    Casey Croad                18:52.14 
      50    Evan Thomas                19:00.16* 
      56    Tom Groechel               19:08.49* 
      Total Time: 1:32:10      Average: 18:25.82      1-5 Split: 45 
  5 Lake Orion                  153     4   11   26   47   65   89   90   
      4     Kirk Hanson                17:46.37 
      11    Ted Rydquist               17:57.00 
      26    Nick Lorant                18:19.87 
      47    Jonah Forystek             18:57.01 
      65    Nick Wylin                 19:19.00 
      89    Billy Woods                20:17.26* 
      90    Justin Klaus               20:24.91* 
      Total Time: 1:32:20      Average: 18:27.85      1-5 Split: 1:33 
  6 Livonia Stevenson           166     2   17   37   51   59   83   91   
      2     Stephen Fenech             17:19.77 
      17    Andrew Stratton            18:08.46 



 

      37    Erik Grisa                 18:32.17 
      51    Luke Green                 19:00.67 
      59    Alex Lee                   19:09.91 
      83    Tyler Reamer               20:02.04* 
      91    Kevin Callow               20:27.06* 
      Total Time: 1:32:11      Average: 18:26.20      1-5 Split: 1:51 
  7 Walled Lake Central         186     5   32   38   42   69   73   76   
      5     Tristan Fackleman          17:51.32 
      32    Jayden Boman               18:27.33 
      38    Michael Hoef               18:36.29 
      42    Allan Flack                18:46.27 
      69    Logan Parkinson            19:30.42 
      73    Corbin Pontious            19:34.12* 
      76    Max Thompson               19:47.72* 
      Total Time: 1:33:12      Average: 18:38.33      1-5 Split: 1:40 
  8 Oxford                      192    12   22   36   41   81   88   100  
      12    Joey Ufolla                18:02.24 
      22    Noah Jenkins               18:13.57 
      36    Logan Bruni                18:31.79 
      41    Adam Kemp                  18:45.30 
      81    Jacob Schenten             19:59.33 
      88    Jacob Cutler               20:16.69* 
      100   Graham Wellens             22:35.61* 
      Total Time: 1:33:33      Average: 18:42.45      1-5 Split: 1:58 
  9 Howell                      193     9   10   21   74   79   85   92   
      9     T.J. Deyarmond             17:54.92 
      10    Keane Garcelon             17:55.61 
      21    Patrick Wagner             18:13.24 
      74    Justin Lizotte             19:35.08 
      79    Nicholas Lamb              19:51.82 
      85    Christopher Pryslak        20:07.33* 
      92    Sean O'Connor              20:36.38* 
      Total Time: 1:33:31      Average: 18:42.14      1-5 Split: 1:57 
 10 Detroit Catholic Central    202    25   31   44   49   53   58   63   
      25    John Mulcahy               18:19.32 
      31    Sean Stanners              18:25.79 
      44    Ryan McCord                18:49.35 
      49    Collin Thompson            18:59.49 
      53    Michael Higgins            19:05.09 
      58    Steven Katofiasc           19:09.25* 
      63    Nathan Lawera              19:12.89* 
      Total Time: 1:33:40      Average: 18:43.81      1-5 Split: 46 
 11 Waterford Mott              227    14   28   34   67   84   87   93   
      14    Simon Albaugh              18:05.57 
      28    Brennan Munley             18:20.54 
      34    Luke Peterson              18:28.77 
      67    Logan Ward                 19:26.40 
      84    Matt Thayer                20:04.38 
      87    Kyler Bush                 20:13.03* 
      93    Max Falberg                20:43.76* 
      Total Time: 1:34:26      Average: 18:53.14      1-5 Split: 1:59 
 12 Clarkston                   274    15   57   62   68   72   75   97   
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      15    Daniel Billette            18:07.05 
      57    Tyler Dunn                 19:08.86 
      62    Hank Grogan                19:12.46 
      68    Gunnar Williams            19:29.45 
      72    Richard Johnson            19:31.66 
      75    Andrew Dever               19:43.87* 
      97    Connor Mann                21:04.69* 
      Total Time: 1:35:30      Average: 19:05.90      1-5 Split: 1:25 
 13 Lakeland                    307    27   46   70   78   86   94   98   
      27    David Patawaran            18:20.21 
      46    Joshua Smith               18:56.06 
      70    Zachary Wright             19:30.89 
      78    Kyle Storey                19:50.78 
      86    David Amburn               20:12.66 
      94    Brendon Stout              20:44.61* 
      98    Ian Fulton                 21:26.06* 
      Total Time: 1:36:51      Average: 19:22.12      1-5 Split: 1:53 
 14 Beverly Hills Groves        412    54   77   82   96   103  108  113  
      54    Zachary Turner             19:05.73 
      77    Adam Hartley               19:49.21 
      82    Louis Sullivan             20:01.46 
      96    Maxwell Barry              21:00.17 
      103   Aaron Walt                 22:42.35 
      108   Samuel Frederik            23:27.06* 
      113   James Searle               24:35.54* 
      Total Time: 1:42:39      Average: 20:31.79      1-5 Split: 3:37 
 15 Farmington                  414    39   52   99   109  115   -    -   
      39    Mitchell Modzel            18:38.42 
      52    Brian Hanley               19:04.26 
      99    Jacob Baxter               21:51.50 
      109   Kosuke Tanimoto            23:32.35 
      115   Mark Rasak                 26:47.13 
      Total Time: 1:49:54      Average: 21:58.74      1-5 Split: 8:09 
 16 West Bloomfield             430     3   95   107  111  114  116  117  
      3     Brandon Burton             17:29.34 
      95    Danny Finn                 20:58.46 
      107   Huzaifa Hussain            23:24.87 
      111   Morgan Flynn               23:47.36 
      114   Sreekant Oak               25:20.54 
      116   Andrew Ruby                27:28.25* 
      117   Shawn Matharu              27:30.83* 
      Total Time: 1:51:01      Average: 22:12.12      1-5 Split: 7:52 
 17 Bloomfield Hills Lahser     435    48   80   101  102  104  106  112  
      48    Jackson Prepolec           18:58.17 
      80    Lennard Dietrich           19:54.73 
      101   Kevin Allen                22:40.91 
      102   Paul Pal                   22:41.25 
      104   Daniel Bordener            22:53.74 
      106   Ben Koehler                23:23.88* 
      112   Robert Craig               24:23.09* 
      Total Time: 1:47:09      Average: 21:25.76      1-5 Split: 3:56 
 



 

 
                        Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                         
============================================================================ 
    Name                      G Yr Team                           Time   Pts 
============================================================================ 
  1 Jackie Feist              F 10 Beverly Hills Groves       19:56.58     1 
  2 Danielle Carr             F  9 Lake Orion                 20:11.93     2 
  3 Aphrodite Palazis         F  9 Livonia Stevenson          20:29.47     3 
  4 Lindsey Gallagher         F  9 Livonia Stevenson          20:31.34     4 
  5 Darcy Kimberlin           F  9 Walled Lake Northern       20:32.15     5 
  6 Kerri McMahan             F 10 Novi                       20:46.50     6 
  7 Madison Paquette          F  9 Milford                    20:50.21     7 
  8 Nicole Clover             F 10 Lakeland                   20:57.15     8 
  9 Lina Erlingis             F 10 Milford                    21:00.31     9 
 10 Bailey Liedel             F 10 Waterford Kettering        21:01.25    10 
 11 Christine Cieslak         F 10 Howell                     21:01.77    11 
 12 Bailie Strong             F  9 Waterford Mott             21:05.21    12 
 13 Jennifer Rogers           F 10 Farmington                 21:07.79    13 
 14 Hannah Stoliker           F  9 Salem                      21:08.77    14 
 15 Sarah Hale                F 10 Waterford Mott             21:11.40    15 
 16 Hannah Lonergan           F  9 Novi                       21:16.10    16 
 17 Madison Koster            F  9 Waterford Kettering        21:17.01    17 
 18 Brenna Lovera             F  9 Milford                    21:17.34    18 
 19 Natasha Stevenson         F 10 Salem                      21:17.65    19 
 20 Rebecca Lopez             F  9 Salem                      21:18.65    20 
 21 Megan Varcie              F  9 Walled Lake Central        21:20.01    21 
 22 Alyssa Byndas             F 10 Milford                    21:27.17    22 
 23 Casey Stribbell           F 10 Lake Orion                 21:27.69    23 
 24 Savannah Schaeffer        F 10 Waterford Mott             21:28.15    24 
 25 Kennedy Wood              F 10 Walled Lake Northern       21:29.18    25 
 26 Jackie Woods              F  9 Walled Lake Northern       21:42.81    26 
 27 Karissa Koomen            F 10 Novi                       21:49.85    27 
 28 Erin Womack               F  9 Lake Orion                 21:53.16    28 
 29 Barbara Scupholm          F 10 Livonia Stevenson          21:53.62    29 
 30 Jennifer Keranen          F 10 Howell                     22:01.53    30 
 31 Natalie Moore             F  9 Livonia Stevenson          22:03.10    31 
 32 Mackenzie Proper          F 10 Clarkston                  22:08.75    32 
 33 Christine Shoemaker       F 10 Livonia Franklin           22:15.06    33 
 34 Leah Oldham               F  9 Walled Lake Northern       22:15.58    34 
 35 Megan Maxwell             F 10 Waterford Mott             22:17.22    35 
 36 Sarah Gallagher           F 10 Farmington                 22:22.88    36 
 37 Katy Robeson              F  9 Salem                      22:25.01    37 
 38 Amanda Pokryfky           F  9 Livonia Franklin           22:26.53    38 
 39 Lauren Arquette           F  9 Salem                      22:27.02    39 
 40 Helen Jeffers             F  9 Clarkston                  22:28.14    40 
 41 Emily Kwasnik             F 10 Livonia Stevenson          22:28.48    41 
 42 Tara Kursinsky            F  9 Lake Orion                 22:32.15    42 
 43 Amanda Wakefield          F 10 Clarkston                  22:33.47    43 
 44 Cassidy Basydlo           F  9 Milford                    22:34.09    44 
 45 Brooke Murray             F  9 Waterford Mott             22:35.34    45 
 46 Monica Wanat              F 10 Clarkston                  22:38.98    46 
 47 Hannah Hawkins            F 10 Clarkston                  22:39.25    47 
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 48 Kelli Johnson             F 10 Pinckney                   22:40.57    48 
 49 Stephanie Kearns          F 10 Howell                     22:42.54    49 
 50 Morgan Martin             F 10 Clarkston                  22:45.07    50 
 51 Kalee Rittenger           F 10 Milford                    22:47.04    51 
 52 Hayley Sowell             F 10 Howell                     22:49.81    52 
 53 Cassie Downey             F 10 Walled Lake Central        23:02.65    53 
 54 Emily Marcero             F 10 Salem                      23:07.72    54 
 55 Sara Simonte              F 10 Beverly Hills Groves       23:08.00    55 
 56 Erica Gardner             F 10 Beverly Hills Groves       23:10.50    56 
 57 Kara Cotter               F  9 Lakeland                   23:13.03    57 
 58 Mallory Verch             F  9 Waterford Kettering        23:16.49    58 
 59 Victoria Cortez           F 10 Novi                       23:22.53    59 
 60 Rebecca Lindow            F  9 Farmington                 23:23.07    60 
 61 Kylie Hoeff               F  9 Walled Lake Central        23:23.93    61 
 62 Katelyn Kovach            F  9 Livonia Franklin           23:30.64    62 
 63 Lindsey Dieck             F  9 Waterford Mott             23:34.02    63 
 64 Zoe Kaufman               F 10 West Bloomfield            23:36.73    64 
 65 Haley Bateman             F 10 Lakeland                   23:38.92    65 
 66 Nicole Zolynski           F  9 Livonia Stevenson          23:44.30    66 
 67 Jessica Moilanen          F  9 Farmington                 23:46.11    67 
 68 Riley Bussell             F  9 Lake Orion                 23:46.79    68 
 69 Alana Mehay               F  9 Walled Lake Central        23:47.53    69 
 70 Samantha Heytler          F  9 Beverly Hills Groves       23:49.18    70 
 71 Shelby Watton             F 10 Walled Lake Northern       23:59.11    71 
 72 Victoria Giese            F  9 Novi                       24:02.41    72 
 73 Adam Hartley              M  9 Beverly Hills Groves       24:04.32    73 
 74 Paige Berry               F 10 Howell                     24:06.43    74 
 75 Haliegh Orr               F 10 Clarkston                  24:12.06    75 
 76 Melanie Brennan           F  9 Pinckney                   24:16.00    76 
 77 Sydney Decaussin          F 10 Lake Orion                 24:16.32    77 
 78 Tara Talbot               F  9 Pinckney                   24:20.57    78 
 79 Christina Arens           F 10 Bloomfield Hills Lahser    24:22.59    -- 
 80 Megan Smith               F 10 West Bloomfield            24:23.74    79 
 81 Kasia Wroby               F  9 Waterford Kettering        24:25.00    80 
 82 Sophia Pryor              F  9 Beverly Hills Groves       24:29.50    81 
 83 Megan Hoffman             F  9 Lake Orion                 24:31.69    82 
 84 Nyres McClaine            F  9 Livonia Franklin           24:33.96    83 
 85 Emily Morningstar         F  9 Salem                      24:35.79    84 
 86 Tiffany Azzo              F  9 Lakeland                   24:36.60    85 
 87 Molly Moreman             F  9 Lake Orion                 24:37.79    -- 
 88 Melissa Frasca            F 10 Walled Lake Northern       24:39.52    86 
 89 Caitlyn Dolan             F 10 Beverly Hills Groves       24:40.07    87 
 90 Jennifer Patten           F  9 Clarkston                  24:42.90    -- 
 91 Maria Roma                F  9 Beverly Hills Groves       24:44.04    -- 
 92 Kari Jurewicz             F 10 Lakeland                   24:44.86    88 
 93 Kalee Garza               F  9 Waterford Kettering        24:50.51    89 
 94 Lizzy Butzler             F 10 Clarkston                  24:51.59    -- 
 95 Shae-lyn Grubb            F  9 Milford                    24:54.10    90 
 96 Madalyn Maraldo           F 10 Livonia Stevenson          24:54.98    91 
 97 Molly Bishop              F 10 Fowlerville                24:58.68    -- 
 98 Sydnee Reid               F  9 Lake Orion                 24:59.28    -- 
 99 Hayley Brooks             F 10 Walled Lake Northern       25:09.51    92 



 

100 Amanda Morrison           F  9 Salem                      25:10.11    -- 
101 Kristen Willmer           F  9 Salem                      25:10.45    -- 
102 Emma Dolan                F 10 Beverly Hills Groves       25:18.97    -- 
103 Logan Flynn               F  9 Novi                       25:24.07    93 
104 Hannah Drinkert           F  9 Livonia Franklin           25:27.08    94 
105 Jewel Karrip              F  9 Lake Orion                 25:29.25    -- 
106 Alex Fritz                F 10 Fowlerville                25:29.83    -- 
107 Alyssa Edwards            F 10 Livonia Franklin           25:32.56    95 
108 Taylor Meck               F  9 Pinckney                   25:35.38    96 
109 Andrea Wickens            F 10 Livonia Franklin           25:35.75    97 
110 Angela Savich             F 10 Oxford                     25:37.55    -- 
111 Corinn Yoder              F  9 Waterford Mott             25:38.92    98 
112 Shannon Burke             F 10 Salem                      25:44.51    -- 
113 Rebecca Fong              F 10 West Bloomfield            25:48.86    99 
114 Megan Bertapelle          F 10 Waterford Kettering        25:54.54   100 
115 Alexa Orosz               F  9 Livonia Franklin           25:56.98    -- 
116 Ginger Wissman            F 10 Oxford                     25:57.27    -- 
117 Anne Kozak                F  9 Beverly Hills Groves       26:06.69    -- 
118 Breanna Plaxton           F  9 Milford                    26:07.61    -- 
119 Grace Martin              F  9 Salem                      26:12.13    -- 
120 Bridget Kerwin            F 10 Salem                      26:13.94    -- 
121 Ericka Yeiter             F  9 Waterford Mott             26:17.96    -- 
122 Erica Burgess             F 10 Livonia Stevenson          26:21.61    -- 
123 Alyssa Chen               F 10 Novi                       26:25.66   101 
124 Haley Nelson              F  9 Farmington                 26:29.11   102 
125 Jasmine Brown             F 10 Walled Lake Central        26:34.85   103 
126 Madison Reid              F  9 Lake Orion                 26:36.25    -- 
127 Cheyenne Bonais           F 10 Beverly Hills Groves       26:37.19    -- 
128 Charlotte Reader          F  9 Beverly Hills Groves       26:37.82    -- 
129 Mary Everett              F 10 Oxford                     26:38.24    -- 
130 Brooke Desposato          F  9 West Bloomfield            26:41.60   104 
131 Maria Hollobaugh          F 10 Pinckney                   26:44.15   105 
132 Marlo Sharpe              F  9 Salem                      26:48.32    -- 
133 Margaret Herman           F  9 Livonia Franklin           26:59.26    -- 
134 Nicole Kosowski           F  9 Livonia Franklin           27:05.29    -- 
135 Katie Schweikhart         F 10 Salem                      27:10.57    -- 
136 Mary Gorman               F  9 Novi                       27:14.95    -- 
137 Rachel Utterback          F  9 Walled Lake Central        27:15.84   106 
138 Haleemah Shajira          F  9 Salem                      27:20.77    -- 
139 Maria-Sol Torres          F 10 Bloomfield Hills Lahser    27:27.48    -- 
140 Rebecca Kaufman           F 10 West Bloomfield            27:57.63   107 
141 Kellie Wujcik             F  9 West Bloomfield            28:05.26   108 
142 Tessa Klostermann         F 10 Beverly Hills Groves       28:06.03    -- 
143 Gabrielle Curtis          F  9 Pinckney                   28:10.77   109 
144 Dana Cooper               F 10 Pinckney                   28:17.44   110 
145 Christiana Azmy           F  9 Walled Lake Central        28:45.08   111 
146 Nadia Karizat             F 10 Salem                      28:53.40    -- 
147 Elena Luedy               F  9 Salem                      28:58.82    -- 
148 Mille Rudfeld             F 10 West Bloomfield            30:03.73   112 
149 Sarah Chen                F  9 Bloomfield Hills Lahser    30:59.57    -- 
150 Kristina Satullo          F 10 Beverly Hills Groves       31:10.08    -- 
151 Briana Crist              F  9 Clarkston                  31:21.78    -- 
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152 Marlena Daniels           F 10 Lake Orion                 31:50.52    -- 
153 Kelly Slazinski           F 10 Lake Orion                 31:51.39    -- 
154 Jasmine Campbell          F 10 Walled Lake Central        33:26.98    -- 
155 Jayme Ferreri             F 10 Livonia Franklin           33:45.05    -- 
156 Alexandra Azmy            F  9 Walled Lake Central        35:30.45    -- 
 
 
 
                   
  



 

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores 
============================================================================ 
    Team                        Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  
============================================================================ 
  1 Milford                     100     7    9   18   22   44   51   90   
      7     Madison Paquette           20:50.21 
      9     Lina Erlingis              21:00.31 
      18    Brenna Lovera              21:17.34 
      22    Alyssa Byndas              21:27.17 
      44    Cassidy Basydlo            22:34.09 
      51    Kalee Rittenger            22:47.04* 
      90    Shae-lyn Grubb             24:54.10* 
      Total Time: 1:47:10      Average: 21:25.83      1-5 Split: 1:44 
  2 Livonia Stevenson           108     3    4   29   31   41   66   91   
      3     Aphrodite Palazis          20:29.47 
      4     Lindsey Gallagher          20:31.34 
      29    Barbara Scupholm           21:53.62 
      31    Natalie Moore              22:03.10 
      41    Emily Kwasnik              22:28.48 
      66    Nicole Zolynski            23:44.30* 
      91    Madalyn Maraldo            24:54.98* 
      Total Time: 1:47:27      Average: 21:29.21      1-5 Split: 1:60 
  3 Salem                       129    14   19   20   37   39   54   84   
      14    Hannah Stoliker            21:08.77 
      19    Natasha Stevenson          21:17.65 
      20    Rebecca Lopez              21:18.65 
      37    Katy Robeson               22:25.01 
      39    Lauren Arquette            22:27.02 
      54    Emily Marcero              23:07.72* 
      84    Emily Morningstar          24:35.79* 
      Total Time: 1:48:38      Average: 21:43.42      1-5 Split: 1:19 
  4 Waterford Mott              131    12   15   24   35   45   63   98   
      12    Bailie Strong              21:05.21 
      15    Sarah Hale                 21:11.40 
      24    Savannah Schaeffer         21:28.15 
      35    Megan Maxwell              22:17.22 
      45    Brooke Murray              22:35.34 
      63    Lindsey Dieck              23:34.02* 
      98    Corinn Yoder               25:38.92* 
      Total Time: 1:48:38      Average: 21:43.47      1-5 Split: 1:31 
  5 Walled Lake Northern        161     5   25   26   34   71   86   92   
      5     Darcy Kimberlin            20:32.15 
      25    Kennedy Wood               21:29.18 
      26    Jackie Woods               21:42.81 
      34    Leah Oldham                22:15.58 
      71    Shelby Watton              23:59.11 
      86    Melissa Frasca             24:39.52* 
      92    Hayley Brooks              25:09.51* 
      Total Time: 1:49:59      Average: 21:59.77      1-5 Split: 3:27 
  6 Lake Orion                  163     2   23   28   42   68   77   82   
      2     Danielle Carr              20:11.93 
      23    Casey Stribbell            21:27.69 
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      28    Erin Womack                21:53.16 
      42    Tara Kursinsky             22:32.15 
      68    Riley Bussell              23:46.79 
      77    Sydney Decaussin           24:16.32* 
      82    Megan Hoffman              24:31.69* 
      Total Time: 1:49:52      Average: 21:58.35      1-5 Split: 3:35 
  7 Novi                        180     6   16   27   59   72   93   101  
      6     Kerri McMahan              20:46.50 
      16    Hannah Lonergan            21:16.10 
      27    Karissa Koomen             21:49.85 
      59    Victoria Cortez            23:22.53 
      72    Victoria Giese             24:02.41 
      93    Logan Flynn                25:24.07* 
      101   Alyssa Chen                26:25.66* 
      Total Time: 1:51:18      Average: 22:15.48      1-5 Split: 3:16 
  8 Clarkston                   208    32   40   43   46   47   50   75   
      32    Mackenzie Proper           22:08.75 
      40    Helen Jeffers              22:28.14 
      43    Amanda Wakefield           22:33.47 
      46    Monica Wanat               22:38.98 
      47    Hannah Hawkins             22:39.25 
      50    Morgan Martin              22:45.07* 
      75    Haliegh Orr                24:12.06* 
      Total Time: 1:52:29      Average: 22:29.72      1-5 Split: 31 
  9 Howell                      216    11   30   49   52   74    -    -   
      11    Christine Cieslak          21:01.77 
      30    Jennifer Keranen           22:01.53 
      49    Stephanie Kearns           22:42.54 
      52    Hayley Sowell              22:49.81 
      74    Paige Berry                24:06.43 
      Total Time: 1:52:43      Average: 22:32.42      1-5 Split: 3:05 
 10 Waterford Kettering         254    10   17   58   80   89   100   -   
      10    Bailey Liedel              21:01.25 
      17    Madison Koster             21:17.01 
      58    Mallory Verch              23:16.49 
      80    Kasia Wroby                24:25.00 
      89    Kalee Garza                24:50.51 
      100   Megan Bertapelle           25:54.54* 
      Total Time: 1:54:51      Average: 22:58.06      1-5 Split: 3:50 
 11 Beverly Hills Groves        255     1   55   56   70   73   81   87   
      1     Jackie Feist               19:56.58 
      55    Sara Simonte               23:08.00 
      56    Erica Gardner              23:10.50 
      70    Samantha Heytler           23:49.18 
      73    Adam Hartley               24:04.32 
      81    Sophia Pryor               24:29.50* 
      87    Caitlyn Dolan              24:40.07* 
      Total Time: 1:54:09      Average: 22:49.72      1-5 Split: 4:08 
 12 Farmington                  278    13   36   60   67   102   -    -   
      13    Jennifer Rogers            21:07.79 
      36    Sarah Gallagher            22:22.88 
      60    Rebecca Lindow             23:23.07 



 

      67    Jessica Moilanen           23:46.11 
      102   Haley Nelson               26:29.11 
      Total Time: 1:57:09      Average: 23:25.80      1-5 Split: 5:22 
 13 Lakeland                    303     8   57   65   85   88    -    -   
      8     Nicole Clover              20:57.15 
      57    Kara Cotter                23:13.03 
      65    Haley Bateman              23:38.92 
      85    Tiffany Azzo               24:36.60 
      88    Kari Jurewicz              24:44.86 
      Total Time: 1:57:11      Average: 23:26.12      1-5 Split: 3:48 
 14 Walled Lake Central         307    21   53   61   69   103  106  111  
      21    Megan Varcie               21:20.01 
      53    Cassie Downey              23:02.65 
      61    Kylie Hoeff                23:23.93 
      69    Alana Mehay                23:47.53 
      103   Jasmine Brown              26:34.85 
      106   Rachel Utterback           27:15.84* 
      111   Christiana Azmy            28:45.08* 
      Total Time: 1:58:09      Average: 23:37.80      1-5 Split: 5:15 
 15 Livonia Franklin            310    33   38   62   83   94   95   97   
      33    Christine Shoemaker        22:15.06 
      38    Amanda Pokryfky            22:26.53 
      62    Katelyn Kovach             23:30.64 
      83    Nyres McClaine             24:33.96 
      94    Hannah Drinkert            25:27.08 
      95    Alyssa Edwards             25:32.56* 
      97    Andrea Wickens             25:35.75* 
      Total Time: 1:58:14      Average: 23:38.66      1-5 Split: 3:13 
 16 Pinckney                    403    48   76   78   96   105  109  110  
      48    Kelli Johnson              22:40.57 
      76    Melanie Brennan            24:16.00 
      78    Tara Talbot                24:20.57 
      96    Taylor Meck                25:35.38 
      105   Maria Hollobaugh           26:44.15 
      109   Gabrielle Curtis           28:10.77* 
      110   Dana Cooper                28:17.44* 
      Total Time: 2:03:37      Average: 24:43.34      1-5 Split: 4:04 
 17 West Bloomfield             453    64   79   99   104  107  108  112  
      64    Zoe Kaufman                23:36.73 
      79    Megan Smith                24:23.74 
      99    Rebecca Fong               25:48.86 
      104   Brooke Desposato           26:41.60 
      107   Rebecca Kaufman            27:57.63 
      108   Kellie Wujcik              28:05.26* 
      112   Mille Rudfeld              30:03.73* 
      Total Time: 2:08:29      Average: 25:41.72      1-5 Split: 4:21 


